Temps Total
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10
11
12
13
18
19
22
25
29
32
33
66
80
95

Temps Total
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10
17
18
20
21
23
32
37
55
61

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
NICE
16
32
32
Nice
DUPONT-MARION Robin
PIRANI Jeremi
SAVINI Giacomo
GRAGLIA Florian
OPPEDISANO Axel
CASTRO ALVAREZ Juan
CHIUFFA Fabio
GAILLARD Baptiste
LAURSEN Anton
MARROCHI Pablo
QUATREVAUX Romain
GUDJONNSON Gretar
POPOVIC Ivan
BON Alexis
MOUCHOT Romain
ROSSI Sébastien
16 JOUEURS
Valence

SALMON Julien
QUINTALLET Grégory
VERGELY Adrien
BERTINI Tom
ARVIN-BEROD Maxime
KIEFFER Sylvain
GROSJEAN Matéo
MALFONDET Pierrelou
LLORENS Miguel
EUDARIC Yoann
PAVADE Jackson
BENEZIT William
SAPET Antonin
ADAMIK Artur

14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Leclercq Clementine

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Duee Mathilde

Crepain Marc

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

ProLigue
236PL22
20/05/2022

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Salle Pasteur - Nice

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Fin match 60’

1/3 1/3
3/5 3/5
3/7 3/7
1/1 1/1
4/5 4/5
4/5 4/5
3/5 414 719
8/10 8/10
1/3 1/3
28/44 414 32/48

1/4 0/1 1/5
5/7 5/7
1/2 1/2
214 214
5/6 415 9/11
0/2 0/2
0/2 0/2
2/2 2/2
2/5 2/5
2/4 214
2/2 2/2
22140 4/6 26 /46

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

33%
60%
43%

100%
80%
80%
78%

80%

33%

67%

20%
71%
50%
50%
82%
0%
0%

100%
40%
50%

100%

57%

20/ 46

20/ 46

4/20

7123
11/43

2021/ 2022
Journée 30

20:30

VALENCE

43%

43%

20%

30%
26%

9
26
26

1
2
1 3
3 3
1
1 2
1
12 8

2
1
3
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1 1
16 3 1 4

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



